
Mercer County/Harrodsburg Enrollment History

EOY

District 

Enrollment

Annual % 

Change 

Three 

Year 

Change

Five Year 

Change

Ten Year 

Change

Enrollment 

Change Per 

Year

1989-1990 3,085

1990-1991 3,062 -0.75% -23

1991-1992 3,034 -0.91% -28

1992-1993 3,015 -0.63% -2.27% -19

1993-1994 3,034 0.63% -0.91% 19

1994-1995 3,059 0.82% 0.82% -0.84% 25

1995-1996 3,068 0.29% 1.76% 0.20% 9

1996-1997 3,134 2.15% 3.30% 3.30% 66

1997-1998 3,155 0.67% 3.14% 4.64% 21

1998-1999 3,161 0.19% 3.03% 4.19% 6

1999-2000 3,175 0.44% 1.31% 3.79% 2.92% 14

2000-2001 3,179 0.13% 0.76% 3.62% 3.82% 4

2001-2002 3,127 -1.64% -1.08% -0.22% 3.07% -52

2002-2003 3,209 2.62% 1.07% 1.71% 6.43% 82

2003-2004 3,219 0.31% 1.26% 1.83% 6.10% 10

2004-2005 3,260 1.27% 4.25% 2.68% 6.57% 41

2005-2006 3,276 0.49% 2.09% 3.05% 6.78% 16

2006-2007 3,231 -1.37% 0.37% 3.33% 3.10% -45

2007-2008 3,328 3.00% 2.09% 3.71% 5.48% 97

2008-2009 3,235 -2.79% -1.25% 0.50% 2.34% -93

2009-2010 3,168 -2.07% -1.95% -2.82% -0.22% -67

2010-2011 3,092 -2.40% -7.09% -5.62% -2.74% -143

2011-2012 3,018 -2.39% -6.71% -6.59% -3.49% -150

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 -2.17%

Average Change per year -0.09%
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